
TACTICAL IRON
 Total Total Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Bullseye

PLACE NAME Division Points Percent  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Pionts Rnk  Time   Pionts Rnk  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk
1 Marlin Jiraner TI 592.44    100.00    47.19      87.29      2 36.99      125.00    1 26.94      125.00    1 20.57      125.00    1 79.15      130.16    2
2 Pike Spraggins TI 549.78    92.80      41.19      100.00    1 63.11      73.26      7 27.15      124.03    2 25.09      102.48    2 68.68      150.00    1
3 Ken DeGrant TI 448.64    75.73      53.47      77.03      6 54.70      84.53      5 38.53      87.40      7 36.64      70.18      6 79.55      129.50    3
4 Keith Pitts TI 435.71    73.54      69.00      59.70      10 50.53      91.51      3 35.74      94.22      4 26.14      98.36      3 112.07    91.92      11
5 Todd Bauman TI 428.25    72.29      53.92    76.39    7 48.54     95.26      2 45.62    73.82    12 43.00    59.80     11 83.76      122.99    4
6 Jason Angell TI 426.96    72.07      48.40      85.10      3 67.44      68.56      10 39.35      85.58      10 32.85      78.27      5 94.13      109.44    5
7 Lin Edwards TI 422.61    71.33      52.08      79.09      5 54.12      85.44      4 33.18      101.49    3 42.99      59.81      10 106.45    96.78      8
8 Alan Jeanjaquet TI 408.75    68.99      48.70      84.58      4 60.05      77.00      6 39.90      84.40      11 39.67      64.82      7 105.17    97.96      7
9 John Nieman TI 383.23    64.69      76.85      53.60      11 66.94      69.07      9 39.08      86.17      9 31.45      81.76      4 111.21    92.64      10
10 Andrew Berger TI 370.92    62.61      66.65    61.80    9 74.49     62.07      12 36.92    91.21    5 50.17    51.25     13 98.50      104.59    6
11 Darius Hedger TI 370.29    62.50      65.72      62.67      8 73.59      62.83      11 36.98      91.06      6 43.06      59.71      12 109.59    94.00      9
12 Paul Finley TI 309.71    52.28      101.51    40.58      13 66.55      69.48      8 57.69      58.37      14 41.32      62.23      8 130.32    79.05      12
13 Henry Finley TI 277.92    46.91      81.37      50.62      12 85.40      54.14      13 38.58      87.29      8 85.96      29.91      15 184.09    55.96      14
14 Dawson Spraggins TI 239.22    40.38      173.34    23.76      14 87.88      52.61      14 74.34      45.30      15 55.87      46.02      14 144.04    71.52      13
15 John Thompson TI 195.04    32.92      300.00  13.73    15 300.00   15.41      15 47.44    70.98    13 42.45    60.57     9 300.00    34.34      15
16 Paul Mass TI 94.98      16.03      300.00    13.73      15 300.00    15.41      15 146.86    22.93      16 300.00    8.57        16 300.00    34.34      15
17 Jerry Shade TI 83.28      14.06      300.00    13.73      15 300.00    15.41      15 300.00    11.23      17 300.00    8.57        16 300.00    34.34      15
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TACTICAL OPTIC
 Total Total Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage Bullseye

PLACE NAME Division Points Percent  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk
1 Shawn Hopkins TO 542.60    100.00    28.87      100.00    1 26.23      95.62      2 20.76      125.00    1 11.83      100.00    1 57.59      121.98    2
2 Steve Griffin TO 502.89    92.68      36.92      78.20      4 25.08      100.00    1 21.92      118.39    2 14.55      81.31      2 56.20      125.00    1
3 Steve Southerland TO 451.83    83.27      33.74      85.57      2 31.03      80.83      3 22.43      115.69    4 16.91      69.96      4 70.40      99.79      6
4 TJ Harris TO 421.94    77.76      43.93      65.72      6 31.99      78.40      4 21.95      118.22    3 23.28      50.82      9 64.58      108.78    3
5 Steve Umansky TO 402.72    74.22      36.67    78.73    3 42.19     59.45      10 23.90    108.58  5 17.36    68.15     6 79.99      87.82      12
6 Andrew Guiler TO 374.42    69.00      56.52      51.08      15 36.65      68.43      7 28.77      90.20      7 17.29      68.42      5 72.96      96.29      10
7 Allen Carmical TO 372.08    68.57      38.79      74.43      5 37.15      67.51      8 27.77      93.45      6 23.53      50.28      10 81.29      86.42      13
8 Ryan Davis TO 368.48    67.91      51.66      55.88      11 42.09      59.59      9 33.47      77.53      12 16.28      72.67      3 68.33      102.81    4
9 Randy Seiler TO 367.48    67.73      46.52      62.06      8 42.19      59.45      10 33.80      76.78      14 17.40      67.99      7 69.41      101.21    5
10 Eddie Bausch TO 357.10    65.81      46.24    62.44    7 34.61     72.46      6 32.94    78.78    11 25.23    46.89     11 72.77      96.54      9
11 Chad Adams TO 352.81    65.02      59.42      48.59      18 34.32      73.08      5 33.49      77.49      13 21.00      56.33      8 72.18      97.33      7
12 Greg Brown TO 334.32    61.61      49.76      58.02      9 46.31      54.16      12 29.73      87.29      10 31.25      37.86      15 72.42      97.00      8
13 Jeff Ice TO 306.57    56.50      59.13      48.82      17 71.42      35.12      19 29.26      88.69      8 27.99      42.27      14 76.63      91.67      11
14 Hardy Utley TO 284.13    52.37      55.83      51.71      14 51.03      49.15      13 35.97      72.14      15 40.92      28.91      17 85.44      82.22      14
15 Stephen Banta TO 259.61    47.84      55.57    51.95    13 54.33     46.16      14 48.83    53.14    19 25.91    45.66     12 112.06    62.69      20
16 Robert Blitch TO 259.30    47.79      64.23      44.95      20 63.94      39.22      17 40.67      63.81      16 27.39      43.19      13 103.11    68.13      17
17 Mike Bensing TO 256.91    47.35      50.00      57.74      10 58.21      43.09      15 59.06      43.94      20 31.59      37.45      16 94.04      74.70      15
18 John Finley TO 255.19    47.03      56.85      50.78      16 144.07    17.41      23 29.71      87.34      9 42.34      27.94      19 97.96      71.71      16
19 Chris Kelly TO 224.26    41.33      62.83      45.95      19 63.92      39.24      16 44.37      58.49      17 54.39      21.75      22 119.40    58.84      21
20 Bill Monterossi TO 216.83    39.96      53.19    54.28    12 67.18     37.33      18 80.24    32.34    22 42.11    28.09     18 108.43    64.79      19
21 AT Barr TO 209.63    38.63      70.80      40.78      21 72.64      34.53      20 48.76      53.22      18 49.97      23.67      21 122.32    57.43      22
22 Chris Ordway TO 204.08    37.61      72.43      39.86      22 76.40      32.83      21 63.76      40.70      21 48.75      24.27      20 105.75    66.43      18
23 Joe Southerland TO 139.83    25.77      173.83    16.61      23 111.18    22.56      22 83.06      31.24      23 63.51      18.63      23 138.30    50.80      23
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OPEN
 Total Total Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Bullseye

PLACE NAME Division Points Percent  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk
1 Kiel Rodman OPEN 550.00    100.00    55.39      100.00    1 45.37      100.00    1 36.50      125.00    1 36.59      100.00    1 77.37      125.00    1
2 Alan Forbes OPEN 461.03    83.82      64.74      85.56      2 65.22      69.56      3 41.19      110.77    2 40.51      90.32      2 92.27      104.81    2
3 Doug Rice OPEN 422.31    76.78      66.48      83.32      3 55.59      81.62      2 44.34      102.90    3 40.52      90.30      3 150.69    64.18      4
4 Daniel Mullins OPEN 329.22    59.86      74.11      74.74      4 105.41    43.04      4 46.91      97.26      4 59.42      61.58      4 183.86    52.60      5
5 Rolando Berger OPEN 294.21    53.49      84.33      65.68      5 180.31    25.16      5 58.82      77.57      5 81.62      44.83      5 119.45    80.96      3
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HEAVEY METAL
 Total Total Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Bullseye

PLACE NAME Division Points Percent  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Pionts Rnk  Time   Pionts Rnk  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk

1 Marc O'Malley HM 596.50 100.00 100.34   71.50   2 78.61     125.00 1 55.51     125.00 1 33.54     125.00 1 93.45      150.00 1
2 Terry Grawemeyer HM 436.64 73.20   71.74     100.00 1 87.60     112.17 2 183.58   37.80   2 48.09     87.18   2 140.89    99.49   2
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COMBINED
 Total Total Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage Bullseye

PLACE NAME Division Points Percent  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk  Time   Points Rnk
1 Shawn Hopkins TO 542.60    100.00    28.87      100.00    1 26.23      95.62      2 20.76      125.00    1 11.83      100.00    1 57.59      121.98    2
2 Steve Griffin TO 502.89    92.68      36.92      78.20      4 25.08      100.00    1 21.92      118.39    2 14.55      81.31      2 56.20      125.00    1
3 Steve Southerland TO 451.83    83.27      33.74      85.57      2 31.03      80.83      3 22.43      115.69    4 16.91      69.96      4 70.40      99.79      7
4 TJ Harris TO 421.94    77.76      43.93      65.72      7 31.99      78.40      4 21.95      118.22    3 23.28      50.82      10 64.58      108.78    3
5 Marlin Jiraner TI 420.65    77.53      47.19      61.18      10 36.99      84.75      8 26.94      96.33      6 20.57      71.89      8 79.15      106.51    14
6 Steve Umansky TO 402.72    74.22      36.67      78.73      3 42.19      59.45      11 23.90      108.58    5 17.36      68.15      6 79.99      87.82      16
7 Pike Spraggins TI 397.03    73.17      41.19      70.09      6 63.11      49.68      24 27.15      95.58      7 25.09      58.94      12 68.68      122.74    5
8 Andrew Guiler TO 374.42    69.00      56.52      51.08      23 36.65      68.43      7 28.77      90.20      9 17.29      68.42      5 72.96      96.29      11
9 Allen Carmical TO 372.08    68.57      38.79      74.43      5 37.15      67.51      9 27.77      93.45      8 23.53      50.28      11 81.29      86.42      17
10 Ryan Davis TO 368.48    67.91      51.66      55.88      15 42.09      59.59      10 33.47      77.53      15 16.28      72.67      3 68.33      102.81    4
11 Randy Seiler TO 367.48    67.73      46.52      62.06      9 42.19      59.45      11 33.80      76.78      17 17.40      67.99      7 69.41      101.21    6
12 Eddie Bausch TO 357.10    65.81      46.24      62.44      8 34.61      72.46      6 32.94      78.78      13 25.23      46.89      13 72.77      96.54      10
13 Chad Adams TO 352.81    65.02      59.42      48.59      26 34.32      73.08      5 33.49      77.49      16 21.00      56.33      9 72.18      97.33      8
14 Kiel Rodman OPEN 341.69    62.97      55.39      52.12      20 45.37      69.10      13 36.50      71.10      20 36.59      40.41      23 77.37      108.96    13
15 Greg Brown TO 334.32    61.61      49.76      58.02      13 46.31      54.16      14 29.73      87.29      12 31.25      37.86      18 72.42      97.00      9
16 Ken DeGrant TI 324.99    59.89      53.47      53.99      18 54.70      57.31      20 38.53      67.35      23 36.64      40.36      24 79.55      105.97    15
17 Todd Bauman TI 310.05    57.14      53.92      53.54      19 48.54      64.59      15 45.62      56.88      32 43.00      34.39      34 83.76      100.64    18
18 Keith Pitts TI 308.28    56.82      69.00      41.84      33 50.53      62.04      16 35.74      72.61      18 26.14      56.57      15 112.07    75.22      34
19 Jason Angell TI 306.65    56.52      48.40      59.65      11 67.44      46.49      31 39.35      65.95      26 32.85      45.02      21 94.13      89.56      23
20 Jeff Ice TO 306.57    56.50      59.13      48.82      25 71.42      35.12      32 29.26      88.69      10 27.99      42.27      17 76.63      91.67      12
21 Lin Edwards TI 305.16    56.24      52.08      55.43      16 54.12      57.93      18 33.18      78.21      14 42.99      34.40      33 106.45    79.19      29
22 Alan Jeanjaquet TI 293.96    54.18      48.70      59.28      12 60.05      52.21      23 39.90      65.04      27 39.67      37.28      25 105.17    80.16      27
23 Hardy Utley TO 284.13    52.37      55.83      51.71      22 51.03      49.15      17 35.97      72.14      19 40.92      28.91      28 85.44      82.22      19
24 Alan Forbes OPEN 283.53    52.25      64.74      44.59      29 65.22      48.07      27 41.19      63.00      29 40.51      36.50      26 92.27      91.36      20
25 John Nieman TI 273.62    50.43      76.85      37.57      38 66.94      46.83      29 39.08      66.40      25 31.45      47.02      19 111.21    75.80      32
26 Andrew Berger TI 270.75    49.90      66.65      43.32      32 74.49      42.09      35 36.92      70.29      21 50.17      29.47      39 98.50      85.58      25
27 Darius Hedger TI 267.97    49.39      65.72      43.93      30 73.59      42.60      34 36.98      70.17      22 43.06      34.34      35 109.59    76.92      31
28 Stephen Banta TO 259.61    47.84      55.57      51.95      21 54.33      46.16      19 48.83      53.14      36 25.91      45.66      14 112.06    62.69      33
29 Robert Blitch TO 259.30    47.79      64.23      44.95      28 63.94      39.22      26 40.67      63.81      28 27.39      43.19      16 103.11    68.13      26
30 Mike Bensing TO 256.91    47.35      50.00      57.74      14 58.21      43.09      22 59.06      43.94      40 31.59      37.45      20 94.04      74.70      22
31 John Finley TO 255.19    47.03      56.85      50.78      24 144.07    17.41      43 29.71      87.34      11 42.34      27.94      31 97.96      71.71      24
32 Doug Rice OPEN 250.78    46.22      66.48      43.43      31 55.59      56.40      21 44.34      58.53      30 40.52      36.49      27 150.69    55.94      42
33 Marc O'Malley HM 249.70    46.02      100.34    28.77      41 78.61      39.88      37 55.51      46.75      37 33.54      44.09      22 93.45      90.21      21
34 Chris Kelly TO 224.26    41.33      62.83      45.95      27 63.92      39.24      25 44.37      58.49      31 54.39      21.75      40 119.40    58.84      35
35 Paul Finley TI 221.00    40.73      101.51    28.44      42 66.55      47.11      28 57.69      44.98      38 41.32      35.79      29 130.32    64.69      38
36 Bill Monterossi TO 216.83    39.96      53.19      54.28      17 67.18      37.33      30 80.24      32.34      43 42.11      28.09      30 108.43    64.79      30
37 AT Barr TO 209.63    38.63      70.80      40.78      34 72.64      34.53      33 48.76      53.22      35 49.97      23.67      38 122.32    57.43      37
38 Chris Ordway TO 204.08    37.61      72.43      39.86      36 76.40      32.83      36 63.76      40.70      41 48.75      24.27      37 105.75    66.43      28
39 Henry Finley TI 202.45    37.31      81.37      35.48      39 85.40      36.71      38 38.58      67.26      24 85.96      17.20      45 184.09    45.79      44
40 Daniel Mullins OPEN 194.75    35.89      74.11      38.96      37 105.41    29.74      41 46.91      55.32      33 59.42      24.89      42 183.86    45.85      43
41 Rolando Berger OPEN 184.43    33.99      84.33      34.23      40 180.31    17.39      44 58.82      44.12      39 81.62      18.12      44 119.45    70.57      36
42 Terry Grawemeyer HM 180.75    33.31      71.74      40.24      35 87.60      35.79      39 183.58    14.14      46 48.09      30.75      36 140.89    59.83      40
43 Dawson Spraggins TI 172.23    31.74      173.34    16.66      43 87.88      35.67      40 74.34      34.91      42 55.87      26.47      41 144.04    58.53      41
44 Joe Southerland TO 139.83    25.77      173.83    16.61      44 111.18    22.56      42 83.06      31.24      44 63.51      18.63      43 138.30    50.80      39
45 John Thompson TI 137.71    25.38      300.00    9.62        45 300.00    10.45      45 47.44      54.70      34 42.45      34.84      32 300.00    28.10      45
46 Paul Mass TI 70.77      13.04      300.00    9.62        45 300.00    10.45      45 146.86    17.67      45 300.00    4.93        46 300.00    28.10      45
47 Jerry Shade TI 61.75      11.38      300.00    9.62        45 300.00    10.45      45 300.00    8.65        47 300.00    4.93        46 300.00    28.10      45

300.00 incomplete Stage
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